S
A
C
系
列
伺
服
马
达B
F Class
1500V 60s
SAC
SAC
SAC
SAC 系列伺服马达型号说明
SAC Series Servo Motor Model Description
SAC 系列伺服马达共同特性
Common Features of SAC Series Servo Motors
标准伺服马达
Standard servo motor
全封闭自冷式
法兰安装
Flange Installation
正转指令下从负载侧看时为逆时针方向（CCW）旋转
Under the forward rotation command, the rotation is counterclockwise (CCW) when viewed from the load side.
环境温度 相对湿度 ��-��%（无凝露）
（轴贯通部分除外）
Fully enclosed self-cooling IP65 (except for the shaft-through part)
Ambient temperature 0-40°C, relative humidity 20-80% (non-condensing)
马达绝缘等级 Motor insulation
class
withstand
rating
绝缘耐压
Insulation voltage
绝缘电阻 Insulation resistance
防护等级 Protection level
使用环境Operating environment
安装方式 Installation Method
旋转方向 Rotation direction
马达耐温等级 Motor temperature
注1: 以上各要素并非可以随意组合。
The above elements cannot be combined arbitrarily.
H:17bit 磁性增量式编码器
H: 17-bit Magnetic Incremental Encoder
Y: With U-shaped key slot, with screw hole
K:17位绝对值磁编码器编码器
K: 17-bit Absolute Magnetic Encoder
F:23bit绝对值编码器
F: 23-bit Absolute Encoder
第1位 系列
Position1  Series
第4位 马达额定转速
第5位 电压等级
第6位 编码器类型
Position6  Encoder Type
第7位 惯量类型
Position9  Optional Equipment
空：无选配
Empty: No optional configuration
1：带保持制动器（DC24V）
1: With holding brake (DC24V)
2：带油封
2: With oil seal
3：带保持制动器及油封
3: With holding brake and oil seal
第9位 选配
Position8  Shaft end
Y:带U型键槽，带螺孔
第8位 轴端
第2位 马达法兰尺寸 第3位 马达额定输出功率
SAC 系列伺服马达
SAC Series Servo Motor
S
A
C
 S
eries S
ervo M
otor
DC500V,10M Above
Position3  Rated Output Power of the Motor
005:  50W
0R1:  100W
0R2:  200W